
10 Ways To Survive A Life In A 
Quarantine​: The Film 

In-Person Audition Dates: 
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 @ 3:00-6:00 
Thursday, September 24, 2020 @ 3:00-6:00 

*If unable to attend the live auditions, Zoom auditions can be scheduled.* 
 

Advisor:​ Mr. Joe Wohlgemuth 
jwohlgemuth@pthsd.net 

 
President:​ Jake Murphy 

jtmurphy21@pthsd.net 
 

Vice President:​ Jack Raia 
jcraia21@pthsd.net 

 

Secretary:​ Nicole Narvaez 
ntnarvaez22@pthsd.net 

 

Publicist: ​Aidan Waters 
acwaters22@pthsd.net 

 

Historian: ​Jade Schaffer 
kschaffer22@pthsd.net 

 
Access all necessary information through Google Classroom. 

Code: xxak32v 
 

Interested in crew or directing? Reach out to a board member or Mr. Andy 
Nicholes at ​ajnicholes@pthsd.net​! 
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